
H BUILDING
First Floor

Restaurant
International

H1028 1

H
10

56

H103

3

2

Savoir 
Faire

H101

H119H125

H104

H118

H110

H1001 H1064 H1057

H
10

30

To A Building

To E Building

To
 D

 B
uil

ding

LEGEND

1

1

2

3

Stairs

Washroom

Elevator

Exit

H1001-H1028

H1030-H1028

H1057-H1064


